AGEN DA

TUESDAY, JUNE 13, 2017

COMMUNITY MEETING
@ KITSAKI HALL

ALL LLRIB BAND MEMBERS WELCOME ON & OFF RESERVE

Opening Prayer @ 5:00 p.m.
Crime Reduction

Security Services

Youth Programming

Any Other Business:
1.

2.
3.
4

Adjourn meeting with Lord’s Prayer

Tn our every deliberation,
we must consider the impact of our decisions
on the next seven generations."
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